MAIN DISHES

HALFTRAY  FULL TRAY HALFTRAY  FULLTRAY

9x13 18x13 9x13 18x13
Prime Rib Roast (Sliced Thick) $149.99  $299.99 Rice Crispy Breaded Chicken §79.99  $159.99
Braised Sweet Boneless Ribs $149.99  $299.99 Grilled Chicken Cutlets $79.99  $159.99
Roasted Corn Beef $149.99  $299.99 Grilled Chicken Fingers §79.99  $159.99
Honey Mustard Corned Beef $149.99  $299.99 Pretzel Chicken Cutlets $79.99 ££=5]59.99
Heimish Brisket in Gravy $149.99  $299.99 Pretzel Chicken Fingers §79.99  $159.99
Grilled London Broil $129.99  $249.99 (lassic Chicken Fingers $79.99  $159.99
Kung Pao Finger Meat (Spicy) $129.99  $249.99 (lassic Shnitzel §79.99  $159.99
Sweet & Savory Steak Bites $129.99  $249.99 Chicken Poppers §79.99  $159.99
Kung Pao Pastrami (Spicy) $99.99  $199.99 Sesame Chicken $79.99  $159.99
Heimish Hot Pastrami $99:99° = <195 07 Chicken & Broccoli 579.99. .2 75159.99
Mushroom Steak Bites $99.99  $199.99 Chicken Wings Buffalo $69.99  $134.99
Beef & Broccoli 50909 - $199.99 Chicken Wings BBQ 69.99  $134.99
Pepper Steak $99.99  $199.99 Vegetable Stuffed Chicken Capons  $69.99  $134.99
Beef Lo Mein $99.99  $199.99 Rice Stuffed Chicken Capons $89.99  $174.99
Sweet n’ Sour Meat Balls $99.99  $199.99 Heimish Stuffed Cabbage §79.99  $159.99
Chicken Lo Mein 79.99  $159.99 Mini Stuffed Cabbage 64.99  $129.99
Chicken & Broccoli §79.99  $159.99 Honey BBQ Chicken Drumsticks $49.99  $99.99
Chicken & Peppers §79.99  $159.99 Grilled Chicken Drumsticks 49.99  $99.99
Sweet Grilled Chicken §79.99  $159.99 Honey BBQ Chicken Legs $49.99  $99.99
Kung Pao Chicken (Spicy) $79.99 . *58159.99 Lemon Garlic Chicken Legs $49.99  $99.99
Mushroom Chicken Marsala 79.99  $159.99 Roasted Chicken Legs $49.99  $99.99

Heimish Chicken Legs $49.99  9$99.99



VIP Cholent (Extra Meat)
Meat Cholent

Pastrarni Cholent

Barley Meat Cholent
Parve Cholent

Kishka in Gravy

Pulled Brisket Roll

Deli Roll

Onion Deli Roll

Heimish Yapchick

APPETIZERS / SIDE DISHES

Mini Vegetable Egg Rolls
Mini Pastrami Egg Rolls
Beef Cigars

Mini Potato Knishes

Franks in Blanks

Pastrami Orzo

Roasted Vegetables

String Beans

Teriyaki Sting Beans

String Beans & Tomatoes
Roasted Broccoli Florets
Roasted Cauliflower Florets
Cauliflower & Mushrooms
General Ts'o Broccoli
Heimish Roasted Vegetables
Garlic Roasted Carrots
Balsamic Vegetable Medley
Roasted Garlic Tomatoes
BBQ Grilled vegetable
Garlic Mushrooms

Grilled Zucchini & Squash
Marinated Fried Eggplant
Incredible Root Vegetables

HEIMISH SHABBOS FOODS

HALF TRAY
9x13

$89.99
$64.99
$64.99
$64.99
$49.99
$64.99
$99.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99

HALF TRAY
9x13

$74.99
$99.99
$129.99
574.99
$89.99
$64.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99

FULL TRAY
18x13

$174.99
$119.99
$119.99
$119.99
$99.99

$119.99
$199.99
$178.99
$178.99
$174.99

FULL TRAY
18x13

$149.99
$199.99
$249.99
$149.99
$179.99
$119.99
589.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
589.99
$98.99

Overnight Potato Kugel
Regular Potato Kugel
Zucchini Kugel

Broccoli Kugel
Cauliflower Kugel
Onion Kugel

Sweet Noodle Kugel
Yerushalmi Kugel

Salt & Pepper Kugel
Apple Kugel

Butternut Squash
Vegetable Lo Mein
Noodles & Cabbage
Teriyaki Angel Hair
Angel Hair with Vegetables
Glazed Sweet Potatoes
Potato’s & Onions
Rosemary Red Potatoes
Mashed Potatoes
Mashed Sweet Potatoes
Vegetable Couscous
Pesto Couscous
Shlishkas

Roasted Butternut Squash
Farfel

Fried Rice

Vegetable White Rice
Mushroom White Rice
Apple Strudel

Apple Cobbler

Grilled Pineapple

Cut Up Fruits

HALF TRAY
9x13

$39.99
$34.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99

HALF TRAY
9x13

$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$44.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$44.99
$44.99
$39.99
$49.99
$39.99
$39.99
$49.99
$49.99
$39.99
$39.99

FULL TRAY
18x13

§79.99
$69.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99

FULL TRAY
18x13

$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$89.99
$99.99
$99.99
$99.99
§79.99
§79.99
§79.99
§79.99
$89.99
$89.99
§79.99
399:98
$79.99
§79.99
$99.99
$99.99
§79.99
$79.99



SALAD BOWLS

MEDIUM FEEDS 8-10 - LARGE FEEDS 12 - 15

HALFTRAY FULLTRAY HALFTRAY  FULLTRAY
9x13 18x13 9x13 18x13
Heimish Deli Salad $44.99 $64.99 Israeli Salad $34.99 $54.99
Grilled Steak Salad $44.99 $64.99 Beet Salad $34.99 $54.99
Grilled Chicken Salad $44.99 $64.99 (aesar Salad $34,99 $54.99
Egg Salad $34.99 $54.99 Nish Nosh Salad $34.99 $54.99
Tuna Salad $44.99 $64.99 Broccoli & Raisin $34.99 $54.99
Lox Spread $49.99 $69.99 Broccolini Salad $34.99 $54.99
Potato Salad $34.99 $54,99 Quinoa & Broccoli $34.99 $54.99
Coleslaw $34.99 $54.99 Red Skin Potatoes $34.99 $54,99
Cucumber Salad $34.99 $54.99 Pineapple Salsa $34.99 $54.99
Macaroni Salad $34.99 $54.99 Mango Salsa $34.99 $54.99
Tri Color Pasta Salad $34,99 $54.99 Mushroom Arugula $39.99 $59.99
Bow Tie Pasta Salad $34.99 $54.99 Taco Salad $34.99 $54.99
Sesame Noodles $34.99 $54.99 Pico De Gallo $44.99 $64.99
Creamy Mushroom Pasta $34.99 $54.99 Fruity Mixed Greens $39.99 $59.99
Tomato Basil Pasta $34.99 $54.99 Roasted Butternut Arugula $39.99 $59.99
Quinoa Salad $34,99 $54.99 Vegetable Spinach Salad $39.99 $59.99
Baby Corn Salad $34.99 $54.99 Guacamole Salad $49.99 $69.99
Corn Salad $34.99 $54.99
FISH SOUPS (61BS.)
HALFTRAY FULLTRAY
e Daan Vegetable Beef Soup $39.99
Heimish Baked Salmon $120.99  $239.99 Loaded Chicken Soup $39.99
Pesto Grilled Salmon $120.99  $239.99 Chicken Soup $9.09
Best Teriyaki Salmon $120.99  $239.99 Cream of Chicken Soup $29.0
Honey Mustard Salmon $120.99  $239.99 Matzah Balls & Noodles $34.99
Lemon w/Herbs Salmon $120.99  $239.99 Vegetable Soup $29.99
Gefilte Fish Trio Reg./Salmon/Spinach  $89.99  $179.99 Cauliflower Soup $9.09
Sliced Gefilte Fish $89.99  $179.99 Strawberry Frit Soup $29.0
Salmon Arugula Salad $64.99  $128.99

Mixed Fruit Soup $29.99



12" TRAY
Beef Jerky $150
Sliced Grilled Meats $110
Grilled London Broil $110
Chicken & Beef Skewers $110
Best Deli Roll $99
Sliced Deli $79
Deli Wraps $99
Grilled Chicken/Shnitzel Wraps 599
Mini Deli Sandwiches 79
Chicken Sandwiches 79
Pulled Brisket Sandwiches $110
Sliders in Buns 79
Chicken Strips criLessHnTzeLprerzeL  $89
Chicken Nuggets $89
Finger Food (Mazza) $89

Meat Mazza $110

PREMIUM PLATTERS

14"TRAY 16" TRAY

5200
$130
$130
$130
$120
$99
$120
$120
$99
$99
$130
$99
$120
$120
$109
$130

5250
5160
$160
$160
$140
$120
$140
$140
$109
$109
$150
$109
$150
$150
$128
$150

Grilled Vegetable Wraps

Grilled Salmon Side
Cured Sliced Salmon
Tuna & Egg Wraps
Grilled Vegetables
Hummus & Chips
Sliced Gefilte Fish
Herring & Crackers
Tuna/ Egg/ Lox Spread
Crudités & Dip
Heimish Rugalach
Slice Delicious Babka
Assorted Cookies
Sliced Fresh Fruits
Fruits in Cubes

12" TRAY

$79
$119
$99
$79
$59
$39
$79
$39
89
$59
49
49
$49
$49
$49

14" TRAY

$99
$129
$99
$69
$49
$89
$59
$99
69
$59
$59
$59
69
69

16" TRAY

$T9
$149
$T9
79
$59
$99
79
$109
$79
%69
69
%69
589
589
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