

2024 Catering Menu

MAIN DISHES

	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
	9 x 13	18 x 13
Prime Rib Roast (Sliced Thick)	\$149 . 99	\$299.99
Braised Sweet Boneless Ribs	\$149.99	\$299.99
Roasted Corn Beef	\$149.99	\$299.99
Honey Mustard Corned Beef	\$149.99	\$299.99
Heimish Brisket in Gravy	\$149.99	\$299.99
Grilled London Broil	\$129.99	\$249.99
Kung Pao Finger Meat (Spicy)	\$129.99	\$249.99
Sweet & Savory Steak Bites	\$129.99	\$249.99
Kung Pao Pastrami (Spicy)	\$99.99	\$199.99
Heimish Hot Pastrami	\$99.99	\$199.99
Mushroom Steak Bites	\$99.99	\$199.99
Beef & Broccoli	\$99.99	\$199.99
Pepper Steak	\$99.99	\$199.99
Beef Lo Mein	\$99.99	\$199.99
Sweet n' Sour Meat Balls	\$99.99	\$199.99
Chicken Lo Mein	\$79.99	\$159.99
Chicken & Broccoli	\$79.99	\$159.99
Chicken & Peppers	\$79.99	\$159.99
Sweet Grilled Chicken	\$79.99	\$159.99
Kung Pao Chicken (Spicy)	\$79.99	\$159.99
Mushroom Chicken Marsala	\$79.99	\$159.99

	HALF TRAY 9 x 13	FULL TRAY 18 x 13
Rice Crispy Breaded Chicken	\$79.99	\$159.99
Grilled Chicken Cutlets	\$79.99	\$159.99
Grilled Chicken Fingers	\$79.99	\$159.99
Pretzel Chicken Cutlets	\$79.99	\$159.99
Pretzel Chicken Fingers	\$79.99	\$159.99
Classic Chicken Fingers	\$79.99	\$159.99
Classic Shnitzel	\$79.99	\$159.99
Chicken Poppers	\$79.99	\$159.99
Sesame Chicken	\$79.99	\$159.99
Chicken & Broccoli	\$79.99	\$159.99
Chicken Wings Buffalo	\$69.99	\$134.99
Chicken Wings BBQ	\$69.99	\$134.99
Vegetable Stuffed Chicken Capons	\$69.99	\$134.99
Rice Stuffed Chicken Capons	\$89.99	\$174.99
Heimish Stuffed Cabbage	\$79.99	\$159.99
Mini Stuffed Cabbage	\$64.99	\$129.99
Honey BBQ Chicken Drumsticks	^{\$} 49.99	\$99.99
Grilled Chicken Drumsticks	\$49.99	\$99.99
Honey BBQ Chicken Legs	^{\$} 49.99	\$99.99
Lemon Garlic Chicken Legs	\$49.99	\$99.99
Roasted Chicken Legs	\$49.99	\$99.99
Heimish Chicken Legs	\$49.99	\$99.99

HEIMISH SHABBOS FOODS

	HALF TRAY 9 x 13	FULL TRAY 18 x 13
VIP Cholent (Extra Meat)	\$89.99	\$174.99
Meat Cholent	\$64.99	\$119.99
Pastrami Cholent	\$64.99	\$119.99
Barley Meat Cholent	\$64.99	\$119.99
Parve Cholent	\$49.99	\$99.99
Kishka in Gravy	\$64.99	\$119.99
Pulled Brisket Roll	\$99.99	\$199.99
Deli Roll	\$89.99	\$178.99
Onion Deli Roll	\$89.99	\$178.99
Heimish Yapchick	\$89.99	\$174.99

	HALF TRAY 9 x 13	FULL TRAY 18 x 13
Overnight Potato Kugel	\$39.99	\$79.99
Regular Potato Kugel	\$34.99	\$69.99
Zucchini Kugel	\$44.99	\$89.99
Broccoli Kugel	\$44.99	\$89.99
Cauliflower Kugel	\$44.99	\$89.99
Onion Kugel	\$44.99	\$89.99
Sweet Noodle Kugel	\$44.99	\$89.99
Yerushalmi Kugel	\$44.99	\$89.99
Salt & Pepper Kugel	\$44.99	\$89.99
Apple Kugel	\$44.99	\$89.99

APPETIZERS / SIDE DISHES

	HALF TRAY 9 x 13	FULL TRAY 18 x 13		HALF TRAY 9 x 13	FULL TRAY 18 x 13
Mini Vegetable Egg Rolls	\$74.99	\$149.99	Butternut Squash	\$44.99	\$89.99
Mini Pastrami Egg Rolls	\$99.99	\$199.99	Vegetable Lo Mein	\$44.99	\$89.99
Beef Cigars	\$129.99	\$249.99	Noodles & Cabbage	\$44.99	\$89.99
Mini Potato Knishes	\$74.99	\$149.99	Teriyaki Angel Hair	\$44.99	\$89.99
Franks in Blanks	\$89.99	\$179.99	Angel Hair with Vegetables	\$44.99	\$89.99
Pastrami Orzo	\$64.99	\$119.99	Glazed Sweet Potatoes	\$49.99	\$99.99
Roasted Vegetables	\$44.99	\$89.99	Potato's & Onions	^{\$} 49.99	\$99.99
String Beans	\$44.99	\$89.99	Rosemary Red Potatoes	\$49.99	\$99.99
Teriyaki Sting Beans	\$44.99	\$89.99	Mashed Potatoes	\$39.99	\$79.99
String Beans & Tomatoes	\$44.99	\$89.99	Mashed Sweet Potatoes	\$39.99	\$79.99
Roasted Broccoli Florets	\$44.99	\$89.99	Vegetable Couscous	\$39.99	\$79.99
Roasted Cauliflower Florets	\$44.99	\$89.99	Pesto Couscous	\$39.99	\$79.99
Cauliflower & Mushrooms	\$44.99	\$89.99	Shlishkas	\$44.99	\$89.99
General Ts'o Broccoli	\$44.99	\$89.99	Roasted Butternut Squash	\$44.99	\$89.99
Heimish Roasted Vegetables	\$44.99	\$89.99	Farfel	\$39.99	\$79.99
Garlic Roasted Carrots	\$44.99	\$89.99	Fried Rice	\$49.99	\$99.99
Balsamic Vegetable Medley	\$44.99	\$89.99	Vegetable White Rice	\$39.99	\$79.99
Roasted Garlic Tomatoes	\$44.99	\$89.99	Mushroom White Rice	\$39.99	\$79.99
BBQ Grilled vegetable	\$44.99	\$89.99	Apple Strudel	\$49.99	\$99.99
Garlic Mushrooms	\$44.99	\$89.99	Apple Cobbler	\$49.99	\$99.99
Grilled Zucchini & Squash	\$44.99	\$89.99	Grilled Pineapple	\$39.99	\$79.99
Marinated Fried Eggplant	\$44.99	\$89.99	Cut Up Fruits	\$39.99	\$79.99
Incredible Root Vegetables	\$44.99	\$98.99			

SALAD BOWLS

MEDIUM FEEDS 8-10 • LARGE FEEDS 12 - 15

	HALF TRAY 9 x 13	FULL TRAY 18 x 13
Heimish Deli Salad	\$44.99	\$64.99
Grilled Steak Salad	\$44.99	\$64.99
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$44.99	\$64.99
Egg Salad	\$34.99	\$54.99
Tuna Salad	\$44.99	\$64.99
Lox Spread	\$49.99	\$69.99
Potato Salad	\$34.99	\$54.99
Coleslaw	\$34.99	\$54.99
Cucumber Salad	\$34.99	\$54.99
Macaroni Salad	\$34.99	\$54.99
Tri Color Pasta Salad	\$34.99	\$54.99
Bow Tie Pasta Salad	\$34.99	\$54.99
Sesame Noodles	\$34.99	\$54.99
Creamy Mushroom Pasta	\$34.99	\$54.99
Tomato Basil Pasta	\$34.99	\$54.99
Quinoa Salad	\$34.99	\$54.99
Baby Corn Salad	\$34.99	\$54.99
Corn Salad	\$34.99	\$54.99

	HALF TRAY 9 x 13	FULL TRAY 18 x 13
Israeli Salad	\$34.99	\$54.99
Beet Salad	\$34.99	\$54.99
Caesar Salad	\$34.99	\$54.99
Nish Nosh Salad	\$34.99	\$54.99
Broccoli & Raisin	\$34.99	\$54.99
Broccolini Salad	\$34.99	\$54.99
Quinoa & Broccoli	\$34.99	\$54.99
Red Skin Potatoes	\$34.99	\$54.99
Pineapple Salsa	\$34.99	\$54.99
Mango Salsa	\$34.99	\$54.99
Mushroom Arugula	\$39.99	\$59.99
Taco Salad	\$34.99	\$54.99
Pico De Gallo	\$44.99	\$64.99
Fruity Mixed Greens	\$39.99	\$59.99
Roasted Butternut Arugula	\$39.99	\$59.99
Vegetable Spinach Salad	\$39.99	\$59.99
Guacamole Salad	\$49.99	\$69.99

FISH

	HALF TRAY 9 x 13	FULL TRAY 18 x 13
Heimish Baked Salmon	\$120.99	\$239.99
Pesto Grilled Salmon	\$120.99	\$239.99
Best Teriyaki Salmon	\$120.99	\$239.99
Honey Mustard Salmon	\$120.99	\$239.99
Lemon w/Herbs Salmon	\$120.99	\$239.99
Gefilte Fish Trio Reg./Salmon/Spinach	\$89.99	\$179.99
Sliced Gefilte Fish	\$89.99	\$179.99
Salmon Arugula Salad	\$64.99	\$128.99

SOUPS (6 LBS.)

Vegetable Beef Soup	\$39.99
Loaded Chicken Soup	\$39.99
Chicken Soup	\$29.99
Cream of Chicken Soup	\$29.99
Matzah Balls & Noodles	\$34.99
Vegetable Soup	\$29.99
Cauliflower Soup	\$29.99
Strawberry Fruit Soup	\$29.99
Mixed Fruit Soup	\$29.99

PREMIUM PLATTERS

	12" TRAY	14" TRAY	16" TRAY
Beef Jerky	\$150	\$200	\$250
Sliced Grilled Meats	\$110	\$130	\$160
Grilled London Broil	\$110	\$130	\$160
Chicken & Beef Skewers	\$110	\$130	\$160
Best Deli Roll	\$99	\$120	\$140
Sliced Deli	\$79	\$99	\$120
Deli Wraps	\$99	\$120	\$140
Grilled Chicken/Shnitzel Wraps	\$99	\$120	\$140
Mini Deli Sandwiches	\$79	\$99	\$109
Chicken Sandwiches	\$79	\$99	\$109
Pulled Brisket Sandwiches	\$110	\$130	\$150
Sliders in Buns	\$79	\$99	\$109
Chicken Strips grilled/shnitzel/pretzei	\$89	\$120	\$150
Chicken Nuggets	\$89	\$120	\$150
Finger Food (Mazza)	\$89	\$109	\$128
Meat Mazza	\$110	\$130	\$150

	12" TRAY	14" TRAY	16" TRAY
Grilled Vegetable Wraps	\$79	\$99	\$119
Grilled Salmon Side	\$119	-	-
Cured Sliced Salmon	\$99	\$129	\$149
Tuna & Egg Wraps	\$79	\$99	\$119
Grilled Vegetables	\$59	\$69	\$79
Hummus & Chips	\$39	\$49	\$59
Sliced Gefilte Fish	\$79	\$89	\$99
Herring & Crackers	\$39	\$59	\$79
Tuna/ Egg/ Lox Spread	\$89	\$99	\$109
Crudités & Dip	\$59	\$69	\$79
Heimish Rugalach	\$49	\$59	\$69
Slice Delicious Babka	\$49	\$59	\$69
Assorted Cookies	\$49	\$59	\$69
Sliced Fresh Fruits	\$49	\$69	\$89
Fruits in Cubes	\$49	\$69	\$89